EVENTS 8NN

New Zealand Motor Cup

Toyota Racing Series HD National 2.800 km
Qualifying 7 Pt 2 - 15 Mins 27/01/2018 11:25
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:32:11

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 s3
1 11:35:02.997 1:04.557 17.510 20.478 26.569
(7) Richard Verschoor 2 11:36:04.886 1:01.889 16.217 19.142 26.530
1 11:37:55.745 1:02.220 17.175 19.428 25.617 3 11:37:06.205 1:01.319 16.344 19.312 25.663
2 11:38:56.215 1:00.470 15.933 19.123 25.414 4 11:38:07.050 1:00.845 16.026 19.165 25.654
3 11:39:56.263 1:00.048 15.810 18.844 25.394 5 11:39:07.349 1:00.299 15.836 19.012 25.451
4 11:40:56.150 59.887 15.743 18.732 25.412 6 11:40:07.911 1:00.562 15.831 19.175 25.556
5 11:41:58.098 1:01.948 16.304 19.991 25.653 7 11:41:08.266 1:00.355 15.851 19.005 25.499
6 11:42:58.668 1:00.570 16.296 18.906 25.368 8 11:42:13.300 1:05.034 15.977 18.925 30.132
7 11:43:58.516 59.848 15.820 18.777 25.251 9 11:43:14.162 1:00.862 16.064 18.975 25.823
8 11:44:58.196 59.680 15.780 18.679 25.221 10 11:44:14.469 1:00.307 15.952 18.948 25.407
9 11:45:57.865 59.669 15.759 18.742 25.168 1 11:45:14.469 1:00.000 15.794 18.724 25.482
10 11:46:57.850 59.985 15.702 18.701 25.582 12 11:46:14.808 1:00.339 15.914 18.896 25.529
p11 11:48:15.504 1:17.654 17.642 23.499 13 11:47:15.130 1:00.322 15.926 18.880 25.516
(9) Marcus Armstrong (17) Clement Novalak
1 11:39:34.739 1:07.583 19.126 22.438 26.019 1 11:38:02.952 1:01.110 16.299 19.280 25.531
2 11:40:35.859 1:01.120 16.274 19.314 25.532 2 11:39:03.870 1:00.918 16.089 19.305 25.524
3 11:41:36.088 1:00.229 15.961 18.935 25.333 3 11:40:04.108 1:00.238 15.887 18.995 25.356
4 11:42:35.868 59.780 15.738 18.864 25.178 4 11:41:04.509 1:00.401 16.109 18.989 25.303
5 11:43:35.576 59.708 15.776 18.781 25.151 5 11:42:04.875 1:00.366 16.018 18.893 25.455
6 11:44:35.366 59.790 15.726 18.844 25.220 6 11:43:06.084 1:01.209 16.870 19.076 25.263
7 11:45:37.972 1:02.606 16.804 20.383 25.419 7 11:44:06.554 1:00.470 15.903 18.983 25.584
8 11:46:37.723 59.751 15.816 18.820 25115 8 11:45:06.843 1:00.289 15.946 18.926 25.417
P9 11:47:46.230 1:08.507 15.988 18.989 9 11:46:07.344 1:00.501 15.990 19.185 25.326
10 11:47:07.430 1:00.086 15.883 18.967 25.236
(35) Robert Shwartzman p11 11:48:20.338 1:12.908 16.633 19.537
1 11:39:05.853 1:04.936 16.985 21.969 25.982
2 11:40:11.590 1:05.737 16.204 23.251 26.282 (15) James Pull
3 11:41:11.660 1:00.070 15.887 18.870 25.313 1 11:36:56.355 1:03.409 17.062 20.303 26.044
4 11:42:11.667 1:00.007 15.850 18.854 25.303 2 11:37:57.731 1:01.376 16.171 19.189 26.016
5 11:43:11.568 59.901 15.854 18.727 25.320 3 11:38:58.239 1:00.508 16.009 19.015 25.484
6 11:44:11.353 59.785 15.878 18.746 25.161 4 11:39:58.625 1:00.386 15.853 19.015 25.518
7 11:45:11.062 59.709 15.809 18.705 25.195 5 11:40:59.011 1:00.386 15.899 19.032 25.455
8 11:46:10.808 59.746 15.806 18.715 25.225 6 11:42:00.980 1:01.969 17.218 19.147 25.604
9 11:47:11.883 1:01.075 16.858 18.909 25.308 7 11:43:01.257 1:00.277 15.934 18.876 25.467
p10 11:48:22.813 1:10.930 15.929 20.657 8 11:44:01.660 1:00.403 16.128 18.828 25.447
9 11:45:01.773 1:00.113 15.847 18.823 25.443
(68) Juan Manuel Correa 10 11:46:04.252 1:02.479 16.991 19.767 25.721
1 11:39:27.358 1:09.801 19.734 23.369 26.698 1" 11:47:04.535 1:00.283 16.032 18.849 25.402
2 11:40:28.135 1:00.777 16.036 19.238 25.503 12 11:48:05.237 1:00.702 16.048 19.006 25.648
3 11:41:28.507 1:00.372 15.924 19.033 25415
4 11:42:31.506 1:02.999 16.129 19.046 27.824 (86) Brendon Leitch
5 11:43:31.878 1:00.372 15.910 18.997 25.465 1 11:36:48.278 1:02.074 16.538 19.533 26.003
6 11:44:31.810 59.932 15.767 18.894 25.271 2 11:37:49.710 1:01.432 16.258 19.188 25.986
7 11:45:34.908 1:03.098 16.827 19.932 26.339 3 11:38:50.600 1:00.890 16.103 19.228 25.559
8 11:46:35.413 1:00.505 16.348 18.823 25.334 4 11:39:51.200 1:00.600 16.060 18.990 25.550
9 11:47:35.422 1:00.009 15.961 18.808 25.240 5 11:41:01.635 1:10.435 15.808 26.031 28.596
6 11:42:02.372 1:00.737 16.087 19.164 25.486
(4) Reid Harker 7 11:43:09.055 1:06.683 17.264 23.785 25.634
1 11:38:20.814 1:14.382 18.430 20.980 34.972 8 11:44:09.418 1:00.363 16.007 18.955 25.401
2 11:39:35.927 1:15.113 17.744 26.986 30.383 9 11:45:09.637 1:00.219 15.972 18.888 25.359
3 11:40:37.453 1:01.526 16.399 19.582 25.545 10 11:46:09.848 1:00.211 15.864 18.864 25.483
4 11:41:38.065 1:00.612 15.894 19.207 25.511
5 11:42:38.642 1:00.577 16.167 19.075 25.335 (5) Ryan Yardley
6 11:43:39.393 1:00.751 16.315 19.108 25.328 1 11:36:41.501 1:02.613 16.704 19.893 26.016
7 11:44:39.594 1:00.201 15.929 19.043 25.229 2 11:37:46.441 1:04.940 16.276 19.402 29.262
8 11:45:39.551 59.957 15.901 18.898 25.158 3 11:38:47.683 1:01.242 16.312 19.363 25.567
9 11:46:41.916 1:02.365 17.253 19.688 25.424 4 11:39:48.833 1:01.150 16.171 19.212 25.767
p10 11:47:54.740 1:12.824 16.055 20.515 5 11:40:51.101 1:02.268 16.842 19.119 26.307
6 11:41:52.050 1:00.949 16.220 19.164 25.565
(52) Charles Milesi 7 11:42:52.589 1:00.539 16.021 19.041 25.477
Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson Orbits

TRS Race Director Wayne Scott
www.mylaps.com
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New Zealand Motor Cup

Toyota Racing Series HD National 2.800 km
Qualifying 7 Pt 2 - 15 Mins 27/01/2018 11:25
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:32:11

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
8 11:43:52.900 1:00.311 15.892 19.042 25.377
9 11:44:53.297 1:00.397 15.925 18.916 25.556
10 11:45:53.745 1:00.448 16.201 18.845 25.402
11 11:46:54.120 1:00.375 16.009 18.937 25.429
p12 11:48:07.045 1:12.925 16.372 19.711
(11) Taylor Cockerton
1 11:36:39.716 1:03.745 16.571 19.769 27.405
2 11:37:44.873 1:05.157 16.159 19.432 29.566
3 11:38:45.957 1:01.084 16.107 19.329 25.648
4 11:39:46.926 1:00.969 16.149 19.149 25.671
5 11:40:47.776 1:00.850 16.230 19.121 25.499
6 11:41:48.388 1:00.612 15.981 19.025 25.606
7 11:42:49.517 1:01.129 16.521 19.157 25.451
8 11:43:50.167 1:00.650 15.884 19.087 25.679
9 11:44:50.612 1:00.445 15.842 19.116 25.487
10 11:45:51.180 1:00.568 15.867 19.128 25.573
11 11:46:51.491 1:00.311 15.894 19.044 25.373
p12 11:48:03.900 1:12.409 16.435 19.530

(44) Calvin Ming

1 11:39:18.772 1:02.515 16.766 19.733 26.016
2 11:40:20.279 1:01.507 16.301 19.452 25.754
3 11:41:21.242 1:00.963 16.192 19.195 25.576
4 11:42:22.134 1:00.892 16.160 19.221 25.511
5 11:43:22.764 1:00.630 16.048 19.223 25.359
6 11:44:23.356 1:00.592 15.945 19.084 25.563
7 11:45:23.723 1:00.367 15.990 19.009 25.368
8 11:46:24.231 1:00.508 15.862 19.108 25.538
9 11:47:25.889 1:01.658 16.597 19.528 25.533

(28) Cameron Das

1 11:37:11.343 1:05.434 16.550 19.437 29.447
2 11:38:12.844 1:01.501 16.421 19.436 25.644
3 11:39:14.291 1:01.447 16.250 19.495 25.702
4 11:40:15.038 1:00.747 15.965 19.234 25.548
5 11:41:16.883 1:01.845 16.109 19.382 26.354
6 11:42:25.241 1:08.358 17.616 24.324 26.418
7 11:43:26.185 1:00.944 16.257 19.207 25.480
8 11:44:26.891 1:00.706 16.085 19.114 25.507
9 11:45:27.285 1:00.394 15.927 19.134 25.333
10 11:46:28.199 1:00.914 16.295 19.187 25.432
1 11:47:29.238 1:01.039 16.368 19.193 25.478

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson
TRS Race Director Wayne Scott

Orbits
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